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Policy/Acct. Holder Name

| Policy/Account/Group or Other ID #

Enrollment Verification Certmificate

Transaction ID#-

Date/Time Notified: 02/12/2021 8:58 EST

The National Student Clearinghouse as Authorized Certifying Agent for

John Doe

verifies the enrollment below for

University of Charleston
The student's current anticipated graduation date is 10/11/2024.

This document should not be used for loan deferment verification purposes. Those verifications are handled by lenders
using online access to the Clearinghouse. Refer lenders with questions to service@studentclearinghouse.org.

Term Start Date

Term End Date

Enroliment Status

Date Certified by School

01/19/2021
08/19/2020
07/13/2020

05/08/2021
12/05/2020
08/07/2020

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time
~END OF RECORD -

¥ Status Effective Date

0711312020
07/13/2020
07/13/2020

01/22/2021
12/17/2020
08/06/2020

Coastal Carolina University is accredited by the Commission on Colleges of the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools (1866 Southern Lane,
Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097: telephone number 404-679-4500) to award the baccalaureate degree and the masters degree. Enrolliment Verification for
the Fall and Spring semesters is not considered official until after the 'Late Registration, drop/add with no academic record' period (usually the 5th

weekday after the semester start date). For specific dates, please visit our academic calendar at http://www.coastal.edu/registrar/acadcalendar.html.

This information verified has been obtained directly and exclusively from the individual’s educational institution. The Clearinghouse specifically disclaims any
responsibility or liability for emors or omissions in information supplied to the Clearinghouse by an educational institution, including direct, indirect, incidental, special, or
consequential damages based in contract, tort, or any other cause of action, resulting from the use of information supplied by the educational institution and verified
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