National Student Clearinghouse ®

2300 Dulles Station Blvd., Suite 300, Herndon, Virginia 20171 PH (703) 742-4200 FX (703) 742-4239 www.studentclearinghouse.org © 2021 National Student Clearinghouse. All rights reserved IMPORTANT: If you are forwarding this certificate to a 3rd-party, we adv., that you print your policy, account or other identifying information on each p.

Policy/Acct. Holder Name

Policy/Account/Group or Other ID #

Enrollment Verification Certificate

Transaction ID#

Date/Time Notified: 02/12/2021 8:58 EST

The National Student Clearinghouse as Authorized Certifying Agent for

John Doe

verifies the enrollment below for

University of Charleston

The student's current anticipated graduation date is 10/11/2024.

This document should not be used for loan deferment verification purposes. Those verifications are handled by lenders using online access to the Clearinghouse. Refer lenders with questions to service@studentclearinghouse.org.

Term Start Date	Term End Date	Enrollment Status	Status Effective Date	Date Certified by School
01/19/2021	05/08/2021	Full Time	07/13/2020	01/22/2021
08/19/2020	12/05/2020	Full Time	07/13/2020	12/17/2020
07/13/2020	08/07/2020	Full Time	07/13/2020	08/06/2020
		- END OF RECORD -		
	A STREET			
	- Taka		Friday State	
		and an and an		
	Constanting of the second	in mediately in the	1 M G	
	front		Sec. Sec.	
	and the second s		the had	
	()· .	AN ANN NONE		
	Sector 2	- 36 CACE VET		
	Contract of	1914 0 0 9 10 10	\sim	
	et a	a contractor	\sim	
	X 1	7	CY	-
		AT I	0	
		1V @ 3		· .

Coastal Carolina University is accredited by the Commission on Colleges of the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools (1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097: telephone number 404-679-4500) to award the baccalaureate degree and the masters degree. Enrollment Verification for the Fall and Spring semesters is not considered official until after the 'Late Registration, drop/add with no academic record' period (usually the 5th weekday after the semester start date). For specific dates, please visit our academic calendar at http://www.coastal.edu/registrar/acadcalendar.html.

This information verified has been obtained directly and exclusively from the individual's educational institution. The Clearinghouse specifically disclaims any responsibility or liability for errors or omissions in information supplied to the Clearinghouse by an educational institution, including direct, indirect, incidental, special, or consequential damages based in contract, tort, or any other cause of action, resulting from the use of information supplied by the educational institution and verified.

B-... en B 8 8